
FIBER OPTIC TERMINAL BOX MODEL 17STB

Material PC + ABS

Protection grade IP65

Dimension 42* 31* 13.8 cm

Pole Size 22*30 cm

Working Temperature -40 ~ 70ºC
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0
Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4
1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7
Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 
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Part Number Nr. of ports

17STB48 48 SC Simplex

Op#c	drop	cable	terminal	box	is	widely	used	as	a	termina#on		
point	for	the	feeder	cable	to	connect	with	drop	cable.	The		
fiber	splicing,	spli=ng	,distribu#on	can	be	done	in	this	box,		
and	meanwhile	it	provides	solid	protec#on	and	management		
for	the	?tx	network	building.	Can	be	used	indoor	or	outdoor.


